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Categoria
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
FEM-MASTER-A
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
FEM-MASTER-B
FEM-MASTER-A
FEM-MASTER-A

FEM-MASTER-A

FEM-MASTER-A
FEM-OPEN
FEM-MASTER-B
FEM-OPEN
FEM-MASTER-C
FEM-MASTER-A
FEM-MASTER-A
ELITE-FEMININO

FEM-MASTER-B

ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO

ELITE-FEMININO

ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
ELITE-FEMININO
FEM-MASTER-B

Placa
00087
00093
02224
00089
00092
00086
02232
02225
02223

02222

02228
02216
02230
02214
02235
02229
02221
00088

02233

00081
00082
00091

00083

00080
00090
00084
00085
02231

RESULTADO GERAL

Itabirito

Nome do Atleta
LIEGE WALTER

FERNANDA APARECIDA PEIXOTO

VALERIA NEGRINI
LETICIA CANDIDO

LUIZA EUZEBIO DE SOUZA (SUB 23
ANA LAURA OLIVEIRA DE MORAES (
MARCIA HELENA DE PAULA MATOS

ALINE DE SOUZA

MEIRE LILIAN ALCANTARA
MARIANA MENDES MOTTA DE

SOUZA

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA

MAYARA MOTA BERNARDINO
GABRIELA VASCONCELOS

PALOMA LUISA RIBEIRO

RENATA COUTO DE SOUZA
TAMIRES DAIANE DE LIMA SILVEIR
LAYS MAGALHAES ALVES DO VALLE

LUIZA COCUZZI (SUB 23)
SORAYA SOARES OLIVEIRA DE

MORA

ISABELLA LACERDA
HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE SO

DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES
‘B ERIKA MONSERRATH RODRIGUEZ

SUA

KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO
MARCELA LIMA BRAGA MATOS
SABRINA OLIVEIRA (SUB 23)
IARA CAETANO LEITE (SUB 23)
ROBERTA SABBAGH
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Copa Internacional Estrada Real - XCM

Tempo
02:36:57.053
02:47:13.981
02:48:42.029
02:49:05.043
02:52:13.860
02:52:52.602
03:11:14.710
03:11:22.797
03:12:32.172

03:14:06.243

03:19:25.739
03:20:59.308
03:22:57.809
03:26:54.324
03:54:19.119
04:12:08.882
04:14:08.867
03:02:46.089

04:07:33.259

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM
31/03/2024 20:00:39
S cidade
MARIANA MG
ENTRE RIOS DE
TRES CORACOES
OURO BRANCO M
ARAUCARIA-PR
TEIXEIRA DE F
LAGOA SANTA
CATAS ALTAS D
CAMPO GRANDE
JOAO MONLEVAD
CLAUDIO
ITABIRITO
BELO HORIZONT
CLAUDIO MG
NOVA LIMA
CONCEIGAO DO
MARIANA MG
DNF SAO PAULO
DSQ TEIXEIRA DE F
DNS ITAUNA/MG
DNS BELO HORIZONT
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS ITAPEVI/SAO
DNS FREI INOCENCI
DNS NITEROI RJ



